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Model code U3

Seat width cm

Total width cm

Total length cm

Total height cm

Seat angle degrees

Seat height rear cm

Seat height front cm

Seat depth cm

Backrest angle back - forwards
Backrest height cm

Footrest height mm min - max
Footrest angle degrees

Width cm

Length cm

Height cm

Weight

Total (g)

Transport (g)

User weight (kg)

G551
33
54
84,5
64-84
=
43
47
35 - 46
7,3°-11,5°
20 - 45
40 - 120
100°
41
78
50

7793
4213
100
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G551
36
57

84,5

64-84
=
43
47

35 - 46
7,3°-11,5°
20 - 45
40-120
100°
44
78
50

7861
4301
100

G551
39
60
84,5
64-84
=
43
47
35 - 46
7,3°-11,5°
20 - 45
40 - 120
100°
47
78
50

7949
4389
100

G551
42
63

84,5

64-84
=
43
47

35 - 46
7,3°-11,5°
20 - 45
40 - 120
100°
50
78
50

8037
4477
100
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G551
45
66

84,5

64-84
2o
43
47

35 - 46
7,3°-11,5°
20 - 45
40 - 120
100°
53
78
50

8303
4743
150




